05-19-2008		
PTO-1595 Re 5 16 08	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patent: 103503642 Please record the attached original documents or copy thereo.		
1. Name of the conveying party(ies) Keith Sinclair Manson Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? No	2.Name and address of the receiving party(ies): Vincenzo Leonardo Corvo Additional Names(s) and Address(es) Attached	
Nature of conveyance:	[] Yes [X] No	
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name X OtherInventor's Name Change	961 Evelyn Albany, California 94706	
Execution Date(s): June 30, 2006 4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) If this document is being filed together with a new application, the A. Patent Application No(s).	execution date of the application is: B.Patent No(s).	
09/883,693	7,085,708 Additional Numbers Attached? [] Yes [X] No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence should be mailed: Doyle B. Johnson REED SMITH LLP 2 Embarcadero Ctr., Ste. 2000, P.O. Box 7936 San Francisco, California 94120-7936 [415] 543-8700 (telephone) // (415) 391-8269 (fax) DIRECT DIAL; (415) 659-5969	6.Total number of Applications and Patents involved 1	
Docket No. 358008.00100	7.Total Fee (37 CFR § 3.41) \$ 40.00 [] Enclosed [] Previously Paid [X] Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account 8.Deposit Account No. 50-2603. Please reference Attorney Docket No. 358008.00100 (Attached duplicate copy if paying by Deposit Account)	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
the disginal document. Charges to the deposit account are au	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of thorized, as indicated herein.	
Name of Person Signing Signati	April 24, 2008 Dated	
Total num Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet informatio	nber of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents.	
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Alexandria, VA 22313	04/29/2008 DBYRNE 00000060 502603 0980369 01 FC:8021 40.00 DA	
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to average about 30 initiates per document to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed and completing and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of Information Systems, PK2-1000C, Washington, DC 20231, and to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Products, (0651-0011), Washington, DC 20503.		

DOCSSF0-12513070.1

PATENT REEL: 020963 FRAME: 0927

	• Å	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
PETITIONER OR ATTORNEY (Name, state bur number, and as KEITH SINCLAIR MANSON 961 EVELYN AVENUE	ddress):	PORCOURT USE ONLY
73573111, C7. 04700		
TELEPHONE NO 510 558 9723 E-MAIL ADDRESS (Optional)	FAX NO.(Optional)	
ATTORNEY FOR (Name): In Propria Pe		
SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA, CO STREET ADDRESS 600 WASHING		FILED ALAMEDA COUNTY
MAILING ADDRESS OUT AN ADMING		JUN 3 0 2006
CITY AND ZIP CODE. OAKLAND, CA		
BRANCH NAME:	Courthouse	CLERK OF THE SUPERIOR COURT
PETITION OF (Names of each petitioners):		By Caralina 4 al Pelario
KEITH SINCLAIR MANSON		Sopuly
	FOR CHANGE OF NAME	
DECREE C	CHANGING NAME	CASE NUMBER RG 06-259679
The petition came regularly for hearing or	on (dans): $^{-4}$ \int_{0}^{28} $\stackrel{0}{3}^{6}$ 0 2006 Courtroom:	of the above-entitled court.
THE COURT FINDS	n alven	
 a. All notices required by law have bee b. Each person whose name is to be cl 	-	
<u>-</u> -	under the jurisdiction of the Department of Correc	tions, and
	required to register as a sex offender under section	
These determinations were made court by a local law enforcement age	——————————————————————————————————————	ormation provided to the clerk of the
c. X No objections to the proposed of	· · ·	
	nge of name were made by (name):	
e. It appears to the satisfaction of the c	court that all the allegations in the petition are true	and sufficient and that the petition should
be granted.	SUPERIOR COURT OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF ALAMEDA	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
f. Other findings (if any):	The foregoing instrument is a true and	: - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	correct copy of the original on file in this office	
	ATTOMOR IIIII o o	400
THE COURT ORDERS	ATTEST: JUN 3 0 2006	
3. The name of	CLERK OF THE SUPERIOR COURT	
Present name	By Siffalowidx	New name
a. KEITH SINCLAIR MANS		ZO LEONARDO CORVO
b	is changed to	
c. d.	is changed to is changed to	
е.	is changed to	
		\cap
Additional name changes are listed	d on Attachment 3.	
	$\mathcal{L} \mathcal{L}$	£ ~
Date:	, 2006	
JUN 3 0 2006	Ju	DOGE OF THE SUPERIOR DOURT
	algnature of Judge	FOLLOWS LAST ATTACHMENT
Corp. Adopted for Mandatan, Lies	OFCOFF OHALIONA MARK	

Form Adopted for Mandatory Use Judicial Council of California NC-130 [New January 1, 2001] Martin Dean's Essential Forms I'M DECREE CHANGING NAME (Change of Name)

Code of Civil Procedure, §\$ 1278, 1279

Page 5

PATENT REEL: 020963 FRAME: 0928